FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BA - English Language and Literature
Month & Year  : 	May 2023 Date  : 	02-06-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
World Classics
19UEN641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
20th Century Malayalam Literature in English
Translation
19UEN642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Life Writing
19UEN643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2021001 ACHALA L NAIR 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
2 U2021002 Aiswarya M S 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2
3 U2021003 ANCY THOMAS 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6
4 U2021004 CHRISTINA RONALD 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
5 U2021006 Kavya Priya S 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
6 U2021007 Neha Mariyam Binu 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
7 U2021008 SNEHA ANN JOHN 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 17 66 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8
8 U2021009 ASHIK GEORGE 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2021010 JERSON KRISTRAJ 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8
10 U2021011 RAHUL R 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8
11 U2021012 ANGELA HERMEN 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4
12 U2021013 ANNIE T C 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
13 U2021014 ARPITHA KRISHNAN 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
14 U2021015 Gayatri S 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0
15 U2021016 LEKSHMI ANAND 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
16 U2021017 MERRIN D'CRUZ 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4
17 U2021018 NANDANA PADMA KUMAR 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
18 U2021019 RESHMA R 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 49 67 6.7 C 26.8
19 U2021020 SHIJILA SHAJI 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2
20 U2021021 SNEHA LALU 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
21 U2021022 ARUN S 4 16 23 39 3.9 F 15.6 4 14 17 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 14 18 32 3.2 F 12.8
22 U2021023 Nideesh kumar 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 17 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
23 U2021024 Suraj K s 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2
24 U2021027 AKHILA RAJ 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4
25 U2021028 ALEENA J MARY 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
26 U2021029 ALEENA YESUDASAN 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
27 U2021030 Ann Mariya J. 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
28 U2021031 ANNIE JOHNSON 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4
29 U2021033 AYANA AMMANAN B 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4
30 U2021034 CHANDANA A PILLAI 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
31 U2021035 CHRISTEENA MARY C 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6
32 U2021036 D DEVIKA RAJ 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 18 66 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
33 U2021039 GOURI M S 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
34 U2021040 JAHNAVI S 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
35 U2021041 JAQUILIN P 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XI
World Classics
19UEN641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
20th Century Malayalam Literature in English
Translation
19UEN642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIII
Life Writing
19UEN643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2021042 JENISHA S 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8
37 U2021043 JESSLY JOSEPH 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
38 U2021044 Jini Thomas Chacko 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
39 U2021045 JOSMI JOHNSON 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8
40 U2021047 MARY JUDY S 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0
41 U2021048 Meenakshy B S 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
42 U2021049 MEGHA MATHEW 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
43 U2021050 Merina A 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 38 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0
44 U2021051 MINNAH A 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2
45 U2021052 Priyata M 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0
46 U2021053 RESHMA RAJ R S 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8
47 U2021054 Sara Rahim 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 15 67 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2
48 U2021055 Sherin C Motha 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2
49 U2021056 SNEHA JES 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2
50 U2021057 SUMIMOL MATHAI 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4
51 U2021058 ADARSH P 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0
52 U2021060 ASWIN A S 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4
53 U2021061 JOSCO J 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6
54 U2021063 LIJIN LAIJU 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 14 11 25 2.5 F 10.0 4 13 3 16 1.6 F 6.4
55 U2021064 RIJU B 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8
56 U2021065 SEBASTIAN FRANCIS 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4
57 U2021066 SOBIN SOLAMAN 4 15 49 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 14 51 65 6.5 C 26.0
58 U2021067 SOORAJ R 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8
59 U2021068 THEJAS S 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 16 70 86 8.6 A 34.4
60 U2021069 Vinayak Sankar S 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 4 0 36 36 3.6 F 14.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Women's Writing
19UEN644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course
Copy-Editing
19UEN661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project / Dissertation
19UEN645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2021001 ACHALA L NAIR 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
2 U2021002 Aiswarya M S 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 17 61 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
3 U2021003 ANCY THOMAS 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
4 U2021004 CHRISTINA RONALD 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
5 U2021006 Kavya Priya S 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
6 U2021007 Neha Mariyam Binu 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 18 68 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 - 79 79 7.9 B 31.6
7 U2021008 SNEHA ANN JOHN 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 18 65 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
8 U2021009 ASHIK GEORGE 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 2 18 54 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
9 U2021010 JERSON KRISTRAJ 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2 2 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 2.4 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
10 U2021011 RAHUL R 3 14 58 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 15 39 54 5.4 D 10.8 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
11 U2021012 ANGELA HERMEN 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
12 U2021013 ANNIE T C 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 19 70 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
13 U2021014 ARPITHA KRISHNAN 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
14 U2021015 Gayatri S 3 17 61 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 16 47 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
15 U2021016 LEKSHMI ANAND 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
16 U2021017 MERRIN D'CRUZ 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 18 67 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
17 U2021018 NANDANA PADMA KUMAR 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
18 U2021019 RESHMA R 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 16 43 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 - 73 73 7.3 B 29.2
19 U2021020 SHIJILA SHAJI 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
20 U2021021 SNEHA LALU 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
21 U2021022 ARUN S 3 14 4 18 1.8 F 5.4 2 13 18 31 3.1 F 6.2 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
22 U2021023 Nideesh kumar 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 15 59 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 77 77 7.7 B 30.8
23 U2021024 Suraj K s 3 15 37 52 5.2 D 15.6 2 15 51 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
24 U2021027 AKHILA RAJ 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6
25 U2021028 ALEENA J MARY 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 18 67 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
26 U2021029 ALEENA YESUDASAN 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
27 U2021030 Ann Mariya J. 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 17 64 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 84 84 8.4 A 33.6
28 U2021031 ANNIE JOHNSON 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8 2 15 47 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 - 78 78 7.8 B 31.2
29 U2021033 AYANA AMMANAN B 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 17 52 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
30 U2021034 CHANDANA A PILLAI 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
31 U2021035 CHRISTEENA MARY C 3 16 65 81 8.1 A 24.3 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2 4 - 75 75 7.5 B 30.0
32 U2021036 D DEVIKA RAJ 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 18 70 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
33 U2021039 GOURI M S 3 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
34 U2021040 JAHNAVI S 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
35 U2021041 JAQUILIN P 3 17 66 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 18 71 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIV
Women's Writing
19UEN644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Elective Course
Copy-Editing
19UEN661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project / Dissertation
19UEN645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2021042 JENISHA S 3 17 62 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 17 58 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
37 U2021043 JESSLY JOSEPH 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 17 64 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8
38 U2021044 Jini Thomas Chacko 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 18 67 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
39 U2021045 JOSMI JOHNSON 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8 2 16 51 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
40 U2021047 MARY JUDY S 3 15 62 77 7.7 B 23.1 2 16 57 73 7.3 B 14.6 4 - 74 74 7.4 B 29.6
41 U2021048 Meenakshy B S 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
42 U2021049 MEGHA MATHEW 3 19 53 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
43 U2021050 Merina A 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
44 U2021051 MINNAH A 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
45 U2021052 Priyata M 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6 2 16 53 69 6.9 C 13.8 4 - 78 78 7.8 B 31.2
46 U2021053 RESHMA RAJ R S 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 2 16 47 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
47 U2021054 Sara Rahim 3 17 72 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 15 64 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
48 U2021055 Sherin C Motha 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
49 U2021056 SNEHA JES 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 2 17 68 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8
50 U2021057 SUMIMOL MATHAI 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1 2 18 63 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
51 U2021058 ADARSH P 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 2 14 18 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
52 U2021060 ASWIN A S 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 2 14 32 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 - 81 81 8.1 A 32.4
53 U2021061 JOSCO J 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 15 59 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 73 73 7.3 B 29.2
54 U2021063 LIJIN LAIJU 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 14 9 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 - 72 72 7.2 B 28.8
55 U2021064 RIJU B 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9 2 16 44 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
56 U2021065 SEBASTIAN FRANCIS 3 13 56 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 14 46 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 - 89 89 8.9 A 35.6
57 U2021066 SOBIN SOLAMAN 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 14 35 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4
58 U2021067 SOORAJ R 3 14 47 61 6.1 C 18.3 2 15 40 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0
59 U2021068 THEJAS S 3 15 59 74 7.4 B 22.2 2 16 58 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2
60 U2021069 Vinayak Sankar S 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 2 14 32 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 - 81 81 8.1 A 32.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2021001 ACHALA L NAIR 187.0 8.90 A PASSED
2 U2021002 Aiswarya M S 168.1 8.00 A PASSED
3 U2021003 ANCY THOMAS 169.4 8.07 A PASSED
4 U2021004 CHRISTINA RONALD 188.1 8.96 A PASSED
5 U2021006 Kavya Priya S 180.1 8.58 A PASSED
6 U2021007 Neha Mariyam Binu 180.5 8.60 A PASSED
7 U2021008 SNEHA ANN JOHN 176.7 8.41 A PASSED
8 U2021009 ASHIK GEORGE 166.1 7.91 B PASSED
9 U2021010 JERSON KRISTRAJ - - F FAILED
10 U2021011 RAHUL R 128.0 6.10 C PASSED
11 U2021012 ANGELA HERMEN 154.3 7.35 B PASSED
12 U2021013 ANNIE T C 185.2 8.82 A PASSED
13 U2021014 ARPITHA KRISHNAN 175.2 8.34 A PASSED
14 U2021015 Gayatri S 161.2 7.68 B PASSED
15 U2021016 LEKSHMI ANAND 176.4 8.40 A PASSED
16 U2021017 MERRIN D'CRUZ 182.9 8.71 A PASSED
17 U2021018 NANDANA PADMA KUMAR 187.4 8.92 A PASSED
18 U2021019 RESHMA R 144.5 6.88 C PASSED
19 U2021020 SHIJILA SHAJI 174.8 8.32 A PASSED
20 U2021021 SNEHA LALU 153.0 7.29 B PASSED
21 U2021022 ARUN S - - F FAILED
22 U2021023 Nideesh kumar 162.9 7.76 B PASSED
23 U2021024 Suraj K s 135.2 6.44 C PASSED
24 U2021027 AKHILA RAJ 174.3 8.30 A PASSED
25 U2021028 ALEENA J MARY 177.3 8.44 A PASSED
26 U2021029 ALEENA YESUDASAN 176.1 8.39 A PASSED
27 U2021030 Ann Mariya J. 167.1 7.96 B PASSED
28 U2021031 ANNIE JOHNSON 148.0 7.05 B PASSED
29 U2021033 AYANA AMMANAN B 171.5 8.17 A PASSED
30 U2021034 CHANDANA A PILLAI 185.4 8.83 A PASSED
31 U2021035 CHRISTEENA MARY C 154.5 7.36 B PASSED
32 U2021036 D DEVIKA RAJ 179.8 8.56 A PASSED
33 U2021039 GOURI M S 192.1 9.15 A+ PASSED
34 U2021040 JAHNAVI S 186.7 8.89 A PASSED
35 U2021041 JAQUILIN P 175.9 8.38 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2021042 JENISHA S 165.9 7.90 B PASSED
37 U2021043 JESSLY JOSEPH 169.0 8.05 A PASSED
38 U2021044 Jini Thomas Chacko 179.7 8.56 A PASSED
39 U2021045 JOSMI JOHNSON 141.8 6.75 C PASSED
40 U2021047 MARY JUDY S 154.1 7.34 B PASSED
41 U2021048 Meenakshy B S 187.4 8.92 A PASSED
42 U2021049 MEGHA MATHEW 177.8 8.47 A PASSED
43 U2021050 Merina A 138.8 6.61 C PASSED
44 U2021051 MINNAH A 172.8 8.23 A PASSED
45 U2021052 Priyata M 155.8 7.42 B PASSED
46 U2021053 RESHMA RAJ R S 146.8 6.99 C PASSED
47 U2021054 Sara Rahim 175.7 8.37 A PASSED
48 U2021055 Sherin C Motha 174.5 8.31 A PASSED
49 U2021056 SNEHA JES 181.8 8.66 A PASSED
50 U2021057 SUMIMOL MATHAI 158.1 7.53 B PASSED
51 U2021058 ADARSH P - - F FAILED
52 U2021060 ASWIN A S 126.2 6.01 C PASSED
53 U2021061 JOSCO J 148.3 7.06 B PASSED
54 U2021063 LIJIN LAIJU - - F FAILED
55 U2021064 RIJU B 147.9 7.04 B PASSED
56 U2021065 SEBASTIAN FRANCIS 147.5 7.02 B PASSED
57 U2021066 SOBIN SOLAMAN 132.5 6.31 C PASSED
58 U2021067 SOORAJ R 134.5 6.40 C PASSED
59 U2021068 THEJAS S 170.6 8.12 A PASSED
60 U2021069 Vinayak Sankar S - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------